Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
-----------------Koyo
Linear hall bearings
Ball complement
bore diameter (mm)

flanged type
d
Mounting bolt
SDMF, SDMK Round-flanged Square-flanged
Shaft dia. Dimensions Bearing No.
(mm) (mm) Bolt
size Round-flanged Square-flanged
d Fw D L Dr K t p
type type
6 6 12 19 28 22 5 20 M3 SDMF6 SDMK6
6 12 19 28 22 5 20 M3 SDMF6MG SDMK6MG
8 8 15 24 32 25 5 24 M3 SDMF8 SDMK8
8 15 24 32 25 5 24 M3 SDMFSMG SDMKSMG
10 10 19 29 40 30 6 29 M4 SDMFl0 SDMKl0
10 19 29 40 30 6 29 M4 SDMFl0MG SDMKl0MG
12 12 21 30 42 32 6 32 M4 SDMF12 SDMK12
12 21 30 42 32 6 32 M4 SDMF12MG SDMK12MG
13 13 23 32 43 34 6 33 M4 SDMF13 SDMK13
13 23 32 43 34 6 33 M4 SDMF13MG SDMK13MG
16 16 28 37 48 37 6 38 M4 SDMF16 SDMK16
16 28 37 48 37 6 38 M4 SDMF16MG SDMK16MG
20 20 32 42 54 42 8 43 M5 SDMF20 SDMK20
20 32 42 54 42 8 43 M5 SDMF20MG SDMK20MG
25 25 40 59 62 50 8 51 M5 SDMF25 SDMK25
25 40 59 62 50 8 51 M5 SDMF25MG SDMK25MG
30 30 45 64 74 58 10 60 M6 SDMF30 SDMK30
30 45 64 74 58 10 60 M6 SDMF30MG SDMK30MG
35 35 52 70 82 64 10 67 M6 SDMF35 SDMK35
35 52 70 82 64 10 67 M6 SDMF35MG SDMK35MG
40 40 60 80 96 75 13 78 M8 SDMF40 SDMK40
40 60 80 96 75 13 78 M8 SDMF40MG SDMK40MG
50 50 80 100 116 92 13 98 M8 SDMF50 SDMK50
e 41
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente

C42
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
Linear hall bearings -------------------
flanged type
d
Mounting bolt
SDMF, SDMK Round-flanged Square-flanged
Shaft dia. Dimensions Bearing No.
(mm) (mm) Bolt
size Round-flanged Square-flanged
d Fw D L Dr K t p
type type
60 60 90 11 O 134 106 18 112 M10 SDMF60 SDMK60
80 80 120 140 164 136 18 142 M10 SDMFS0 SDMKS0
C43
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com